10.

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

Position
General Manager

Director Of Engineering

General Manager, Assistant
Director Of Operations

Director Of Trades & Support
Director Of Environmental Services
Director Of Finance

Manager, Planning & Special
Program

Human Resources Director

Director Of Fac & Maintenance

Director Of Engineering, Assistant

Director Of Service

Engineer Manager
Engineer Manager

Director Of Comm & Legis

Director, Operations Assist

Lead, Info System Analyst IlI

Engineer, Senior

Director, Information Systems

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department
Legislative - Board Of Directors

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Environmental Services -
Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Administration
Engineering - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Operations - Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Total Wages

$346,991
$339,285

$247,206

$241,167

$202,227

$200,187

$198,027

$195,497

$195,091

$189,859

$180,987
$173,805

$172,172
$170,687
$166,384

$166,221
$162,716

$152,695

$152,118



20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Engineer, Senior

Director, Operations Assist
Director, Operations Assist
Supervisor, Electronic
Fleet Manager

Construction Inspector Il

Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.

Network Systems Manager

Financial Analyst

Supervisor, Water Management

Risk Manager

Supervisor, Water Quality

Supervisor, Environmental

Inspector, Chief

Supervisor, Electronic

Senior Information Sys Analyst

Chief Dom Water Service Worker

Lead, Water Management
Specialist Il

Crew Chief

Engineer, Senior

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Operations - Administration
Operations - Administration
Trades - Administration
Trades - Administration

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Operations - Wrp 7 & 9
Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Finance - Administration

Communications-Water
Management

Business Technology - Risk
Management

Environmental Services -
Administration

Environmental Services -
Administration

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Trades - Electronics
Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Operations - Domestic
Production Administration

Communications-Water
Management

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

$149,120

$145,579
$143,105
$140,871
$137,763
$135,923

$134,161

$129,543

$128,259
$127,790

$127,228

$126,942

$126,120

$125,781

$125,676

$125,564

$124,531

$124,439

$123,424

$123,242



40.

41.
42.

43.

44,

45.
46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.
56.

57.

58.

59.

Senior Information Sys Analyst

Controller

Conservation Manager

Engineer, Senior

Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.

Supervisor, Electrical

Supervisor, Development Services

Supervisor, Zanjeros

Comm & Legis Specialist

Crew Chief

Executive Assistant

Engineer, Associate

Education Specialist

Construction Inspector Il

Electronic Technician Ill

Supervisor, Canal Maintenance

Manager, Administrative Services

Crew Chief, Control

Engineer, Senior

Supervisor, Auto Shop

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Business Technology -
Information Services

Finance - Administration

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Operations - Wrp 1,2 & 4
Administration

Trades - Administration

Engineering Services -
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Trades - Electronics
Administration

Trades - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Service - Control
Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Trades - Administration

$122,913

$122,474
$121,717

$121,640

$121,492

$120,773
$119,651

$119,572

$119,144

$117,498

$116,980

$116,747

$116,548

$116,413

$115,792

$115,494
$115,463

$115,406

$115,038

$114,893



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.
65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

70.
71.

72.
73.

74.

75.
76.
77.

78.

79.

80.

Supervisor, Wastewater Shift

Engineer, Senior

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Info Systems Analyst Il

Management Analyst
Business Applications Manager

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Crew Chief, Zanjero

Crew Chief, Domestic

Supervisor, Asst. Electrical

Electronic Technician Il

Crew Chief, Collections

Electrician IV

Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.

Engineer, Senior

Supervisor, Mechanical
Manager, Customer Services

Multimedia Specialist

Surveyor, Chief

Technical Services Supervisor

Hr Senior Specialist

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Operations - Wrp 10
Operations

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Operations - Domestic
Construction Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Finance - Administration
Business Technology-GIS

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Paving

Trades - Electrical
Administration

Trades - Electronics Technicians

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Maintenance

Trades - Electrical Electricians

Operations - Wrp 1,2 & 4
Operations

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Trades - Administration
Service - Administration

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Engineering Services -
Administration

Engineering Services -
Administration

Human Resources -
Administration

$114,289

$114,027

$113,915

$113,610

$113,109
$112,818
$112,636

$112,521

$112,425

$111,970

$111,836
$111,814

$111,672
$111,372

$111,362

$110,712
$110,683
$110,665

$110,218

$109,882

$109,744



81.

82.
83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Crew Chief, Domestic

Manager, Safety & Training

Dom Water Service Worker, Senior

Crew Chief, Domestic

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Construction Inspector Il

Construction Inspector Il

Dom Water Service Worker, Senior

Crew Chief, Electrical

Info Systems Analyst Il

Info Systems Analyst IlI

Supervisor, Collections

Engineer, Assistant

Supervisor, Wastewater Shift

Development Services Tech Il

Crew Chief, Domestic

Non-Potable Ops Water Manager

Engineer, Assistant

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Operations - Domestic
Production Leak Construction

Human Resources - Safety

Operations - Domestic
Production Service Workers

Operations - Domestic
Production Leak Repair

Operations - Ops Metering
Systems - Admin

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Operations - Domestic
Production Service Workers

Trades - Electrical
Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Business Technology -
Information Services

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Administration

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Operations - Wrp 10
Operations

Engineering - Development
Services Administration

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Operations - Non-Potable
Water Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

$109,563

$109,310
$108,943

$108,801

$108,399

$108,274

$107,808

$107,739

$107,164

$106,921

$106,247

$106,151

$105,916

$105,886

$105,697

$105,608

$105,527

$105,284



99. Engineer, Assistant Coachella Valley Water District Engineering - Dom. $104,961
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

100. Procurement/Contracts Manager Coachella Valley Water District Finance - Administration $104,947



