	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$346,991
2.	Director Of Engineering		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$339,285
3.	General Manager, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$247,206
4.	Director Of Operations		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$241,167
5.	Director Of Trades & Support		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$202,227
6.	Director Of Environmental Services		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$200,187
7.	Director Of Finance		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$198,027
8.	Manager, Planning & Special Program		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$195,497
9.	Human Resources Director		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$195,091
10.	Director Of Fac & Maintenance		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$189,859
11.	Director Of Engineering, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$180,987
12.	Director Of Service		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$173,805
13.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$172,172
14.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$170,687
15.	Director Of Comm & Legis		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$166,384
16.	Director, Operations Assist		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$166,221
17.	Lead, Info System Analyst III		Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$162,716
18.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$152,695
19.	Director, Information Systems		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$152,118

20.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$149,120
21.	Director, Operations Assist	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$145,579
22.	Director, Operations Assist	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$143,105
23.	Supervisor, Electronic	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$140,871
24.	Fleet Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$137,763
25.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$135,923
26.	Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Administration	\$134,161
27.	Network Systems Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$129,543
28.	Financial Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$128,259
29.	Supervisor, Water Management	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$127,790
30.	Risk Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Risk Management	\$127,228
31.	Supervisor, Water Quality	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$126,942
32.	Supervisor, Environmental	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$126,120
33.	Inspector, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$125,781
34.	Supervisor, Electronic	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Administration	\$125,676
35.	Senior Information Sys Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$125,564
36.	Chief Dom Water Service Worker	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Administration	\$124,531
37.	Lead, Water Management Specialist II	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$124,439
38.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$123,424
39.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$123,242

40.	Senior Information Sys Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$122,913
41.	Controller	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$122,474
42.	Conservation Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$121,717
43.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$121,640
44.	Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 1, 2 & 4 Administration	\$121,492
45.	Supervisor, Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$120,773
46.	Supervisor, Development Services	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$119,651
47.	Supervisor, Zanjeros	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$119,572
48.	Comm & Legis Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$119,144
49.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$117,498
50.	Executive Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$116,980
51.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$116,747
52.	Education Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$116,548
53.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$116,413
54.	Electronic Technician III	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Administration	\$115,792
55.	Supervisor, Canal Maintenance	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$115,494
56.	Manager, Administrative Services	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$115,463
57.	Crew Chief, Control	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Control Administration	\$115,406
58.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$115,038
59.	Supervisor, Auto Shop	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$114,893

60.	Supervisor, Wastewater Shift	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 10 Operations	\$114,289
61.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$114,027
62.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Construction Administration	\$113,915
63.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$113,610
64.	Management Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$113,109
65.	Business Applications Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology-GIS	\$112,818
66.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Administration	\$112,636
67.	Crew Chief, Zanjero	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$112,521
68.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Paving	\$112,425
69.	Supervisor, Asst. Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical Administration	\$111,970
70.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Technicians	\$111,836
71.	Crew Chief, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Maintenance	\$111,814
72.	Electrician IV	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical Electricians	\$111,672
73.	Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 1, 2 & 4 Operations	\$111,372
74.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$111,362
75.	Supervisor, Mechanical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$110,712
76.	Manager, Customer Services	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Administration	\$110,683
77.	Multimedia Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$110,665
78.	Surveyor, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$110,218
79.	Technical Services Supervisor	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$109,882
80.	Hr Senior Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Human Resources - Administration	\$109,744

81.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Leak Construction	\$109,563
82.	Manager, Safety & Training	Coachella Valley Water District	Human Resources - Safety	\$109,310
83.	Dom Water Service Worker, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Service Workers	\$108,943
84.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Leak Repair	\$108,801
85.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Ops Metering Systems - Admin	\$108,399
86.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$108,274
87.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$107,808
88.	Dom Water Service Worker, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Service Workers	\$107,739
89.	Crew Chief, Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical Administration	\$107,164
90.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$106,921
91.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$106,247
92.	Supervisor, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Administration	\$106,151
93.	Engineer, Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$105,916
94.	Supervisor, Wastewater Shift	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 10 Operations	\$105,886
95.	Development Services Tech II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Development Services Administration	\$105,697
96.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$105,608
97.	Non-Potable Ops Water Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Non-Potable Water Administration	\$105,527
98.	Engineer, Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$105,284

99.	Engineer, Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$104,961
100.	Procurement/Contracts Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$104,947